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Daan
Stuart
Robert
Darby
John
Tak
Sebastian
Alex
Veon
Elijah
Austin
Koh
Andrew
Andrew
Christian
Joe
James
John
Brian
Owen
Dalton
Ryan
Isaiah
Said
Roberto
Imaan
Eldon
Le
Cason
Andrew
Seth
Ted
Christian
Andrew
Evan
Cade
Chris
Mickey
Alexander
William
Dean
Zach
Daniel
Mitchell
Gregory
Robert
Dylan
Robin
Rick
Phillip
Miguel
Chandler
Conor
Tai
Frank
Joshua
James
Chris
Brad
Ryan
Edgar
Ethan
Brian
Peter
Andrea
Jack
Stephan
Robert (Trey)
Stanley
William
William
Ken
James
David
Lucas
Craig
Carl

cJ
Robert
Callan
Nicolas
Josh
Davis
Sandy
Clerry
Evan
Bill
Yusef
Curtis
Jim
Sean
Branden
Roger
Clif
Derrick
Andrew
Jeff
Henry
Alexander
Zach
Adam
Chuck
Johnny
William
Daniel
Simon
Pete
Paul
Joseph
John
Arian
Pete
Boyd
Andy
Loc
Peter
Juan
Scott
Scott
Douglas
Max
James (Jim)
Thomas
Mallory
Arthur
John
Corvin
Jericar
Kevin

Men

Last Name
Kegel
Gardner
Bodamer
Deming
Cairns
Makino
Bech
Wieseler
McReynolds
Allison
Laine
Annoura
Weathers
O'Mara
Bech
Spicer
Nguyen
Martin
Nieport
Blumenthal
Copeland
Kegel
Mendoza
Assali
Serrano
Ouedraogo
Criswell
Chew
Hewgley
Carlberg
Holland
Yang
Pierce
Storm
Kemppainen
Ellis

Sidey-Gibbons

Allen
Bartz
Byatt
Haraguchi
Ross
Breuer
Duque
Dillon
Heatley
Hughes
Carrera
Neptune
Loya
Salazar
Smith
Steward
Chew
York Mendoza
Graham
Wyatt
Grose
Tyra

Atlas
Nunnelly
Flores
Luciano
Tomlinson
Chiaborelli
Stepczynski
Meyer
Hermann
Lee

Collier
Allison
Prine
McCowen
Reynolds
Brighty
Harris
Jones
Garza
Mayfield
Gillingham
Martinez
Western
Kraft
Poulson
Vargas
Bate
Giffen
Logan
Slater
Payne
Power
Luthye
Farrell
Cassidy
Snider
Anderson
Kraft
Ballweg
Fergusson
Linhardt
Wilk
Bassett

St Clair
Ross
Thompson

Vaguero Ramos

Morgan
Shields
Matta
Lee
Lopez
Christianson
Fink
Scott

Le
Winski
Cossio
Neal
Benzie
Schaller
Browne
Martins
Hall
Buford
Hirst
Ehinger
Alstot
Martinez
Copeland

Team

Red Crank Racing

K9 Rescue Racing

Bike Mart / Torchy's Tacos
Fixed up Bike Shop

Atomic

GHCF

Nashville Local Wolfpack
Southern Elite

Sun & Ski Southern Elite
GHCF

Atomic

Atomic

GHCF

Atomic

GHCF

GHCF

GHCF

STN Wolfpack Racing
Atomic

SkyCapital

Sun and Ski

Atomic

Coefficient of Speed
Fury Tri

Atomic

Blue Agave Racing

Texas A&M

Texas A&M

Atomic

Bike Mart/Torchy's
Texas State University

Hilton Head Cycling pb Robsc

ATC Racing

Red Crank Racing
CWD UCI Track Team
Texas A&M

Fort Bend Kia Racing
Holland Racing
Texas A&M

Velo Roussillon Racing
Red Crank Racing

Golden Ratoo

Williams Racing Academy

GHCF

International Dyslexia Associa

Red Crank Racing
Blitz Racing

Hill Country Bicycle Works
Red Crank Racing

Old Dudes

NWCC

GHCF
Liquor & Wood

Race Ready Repair
Blue Agave Racing
NWCC

Spincycle

Blue Agave

Race Ready Repair
GHCF

Half Acre Cycling
PACC

GHCF

Pure Masters P/B Watkins Ins

Geri Atrix
Blitz Racing
GHCF
Catapult

SWCC
NOBC
Shama Racing

SWCC
Foothill
Atomic

Geri Atrix
Blue Agave Racing

PACC Racing
HardCorviM

Points

570
480
226
224
218
210
193
171
152
151
130
123
T4
100
93
=Y
89
82
80
79
72
65
64
63
55
49
44
43
41
40
38
37
37
36
35
33
22
22
31
30
30
28
25
25
25
23
23
17
17
17
16
16
15
12
12
1
1
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Rank First Name

Gabi
Tegan
Liz

Paige
Sarah
Jennifer
Bethany
Tracy
Kelly
Danielle
Katie
Chariesse
Annette
Catherine
Clare
Mya

Kat

Isla

Silvia

Kori

Freya
Samantha
Nancy
Tyler

Mia
Chelsea

Women
Last Name Team
St Clair GHCF
Morgan GHCF
Dennett
Zizka Atomic
Kegel
Wagner Atomic
Matsick
Jones Martin Atomic
Dahlin
Knobloch Rice University
Gibson Atomic
Turner
Morgan GHCF
Moore BikeMart/Liv
Gardner K9 Rescue Racing
Dillon Fort Bend Kia Racing
Bevil GHCF
Bate
Mayces
Gillingham
Hirst
Miller
Kotinek GHCF
Jeanette
Kegel GHCF
Reedy Texas State University

Points
269
218
202
183
183
n8
100

86
80
48
39
36
36
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Robert
Veon
Christian
Andrew
Koh
Ted
Eldon
William
Mickey
Rick
Sean
John
Dean
Jack
Gregory
Robert
Edgar
James
Roger
Chris
Brad
Andrea
Pete
William
Ken
James
Craig
Sandy
Clerry
Bill

Jim
Branden
Clif
Derrick
Jeff
Adam
Chuck
Johnny
Daniel
Paul
John
Boyd
Andy
Scott
Robert (Trey)
Scott
Carl
James (Jim)
Thomas
Mallory
David
Corvin
Jericar
Kevin

Masters 40+ Men

Last Name
Bodamer
McReynolds
Bech
Weathers
Annoura
Yang
Criswell
Byatt
Allen
Neptune
Power
Ehinger
Haraguchi
Stepczynski
Dillon
Heatley
Nunnelly
Wyatt
Farrell
Grose
Tyra
Chiaborelli
Morgan
Allison
Prine
McCowen
Harris
Poulson
Vargas
Giffen
Payne
Luthye
Cassidy
Snider
Kraft

Wilk
Bassett

St Clair
Thompson
Shields
Lee

Fink

Scott

Neal
Hermann
Benzie
Jones
Martins
Hall
Buford
Reynolds
Alstot
Martinez
Copeland

Team

Bike Mart / Torchy's Tacos
Southern Elite

GHCF

Atomic

Atomic

Atomic

Sun and SKi

Hilton Head Cycling pb Robsc

Bike Mart/Torchy's
Velo Roussillon Racing

PACC Racing
ATC Racing

Fort Bend Kia Racing
Holland Racing

Red Crank Racing
GHCF

International Dyslexia Associa

GHCF
Old Dudes

NWCC

Blue Agave Racing
NWCC

Spincycle

Blue Agave

Race Ready Repair
PACC

GHCF
Geri Atrix
Catapult

NOBC
Shama Racing

Hill Country Bicycle Works
SWCC
GHCF

Geri Atrix
Blue Agave Racing

HardCorviM

Points

303
231
203
155
150
89
75
56
46
41
35
34
30
26
25
23
20
15
12
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Rank First Name

Sarah
Annette
Chariesse
Nancy
Tyler

Masters 40+ Women

Last Name Team
Kegel

Morgan GHCF
Turner

Kotinek GHCF
Jeanette

Points
283
93
66
0
0
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Sebastian
Elijah
John
Owen
Isaiah
Ryan
Dalton
Seth
Lucas
Le
Callan
Henry
Tai
Joshua
Josh
Evan
Arian
Arthur

Junior Boys

Last Name
Bech
Allison
Cairns
Blumenthal
Mendoza
Kegel
Copeland
Holland
Brighty
Chew
Gillingham
Ballweg
Chew
Graham
Western
Bate

Lopez

Hirst

Team
GHCF
Sun & Ski Southern Elite

GHCF

STN Wolfpack Racing
GHCF

GHCF

Fury Tri

GHCF

Points
364
298
263
167
142
124

99
84
53
43
22
13
12
n
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Gabi
Tegan
Kelly

Isla

Silvia

Kori

Freya
Samantha
Mia

Junior Girls

Last Name
St Clair
Morgan
Dahlin
Bate
Mayces
Gillingham
Hirst

Miller
Kegel

Team
GHCF
GHCF

GHCF

Points
408
338

80
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Rank First Name

1

Christian
Imaan
Christian
Cade
Mitchell
Dylan
Robin
Phillip
Miguel
Frank
James
Chris
Ryan
Ethan
Andrea
Robert (Trey)
Stanley
William
William
Ken
David
Craig
cJ
Nicolas
Davis
Yusef
Curtis
Jim
Branden
Derrick
Andrew
Jeff
Alexander
Zach
Chuck
Johnny
Daniel
Simon
Pete
John
Pete
Boyd
Andy
Loc
Juan
Scott
Scott
Thomas
Mallory
John
Jericar
Kevin

Sport Men
Last Name Team
Bech GHCF
Ouedraogo
Pierce Blue Agave Racing
Ellis Texas A&M
Duque Texas A&M
Hughes Texas A&M
Carrera
Loya Red Crank Racing
Salazar Golden Ratoo

York Mendoza
Wyatt
Grose
Atlas
Flores
Chiaborelli
Hermann
Lee

Collier
Allison
Prine
Reynolds
Harris
Garza
Martinez
Kraft
Logan
Slater
Payne
Luthye
Snider
Anderson
Kraft
Fergusson
Linhardt
Bassett

St Clair
Thompson
Vaquero Ramos
Morgan
Lee
Christianson
Fink

Scott

Le

Cossio
Neal
Benzie
Hall
Buford
Ehinger
Martinez
Copeland

GHCF

Blitz Racing

Hill Country Bicycle Works
Red Crank Racing

Old Dudes

Liquor & Wood

Race Ready Repair

Blue Agave

Race Ready Repair
Half Acre Cycling

GHCF

Geri Atrix
Blitz Racing
GHCF

SwWccC
NOBC
Shama Racing

SWcCcC

Geri Atrix

Blue Agave Racing
PACC Racing

Points
93
49
37
33
25
23
17
17
16
12
n
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Elijah
Owen
Isaiah
Ryan
Dalton
Seth
Lucas
Le
Callan
Henry
Tai
Joshua
Josh
Evan
Arian
Arthur

Sport Junior Boys

Last Name
Allison
Blumenthal
Mendoza
Kegel
Copeland
Holland
Brighty
Chew
Gillingham
Ballweg
Chew
Graham
Western
Bate

Lopez

Hirst

Team

Sun & Ski Southern Elite
GHCF

STN Wolfpack Racing
GHCF

GHCF

Fury Tri

GHCF

Points

298
167
142
124
99
84
53
43
22
13
12
T
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Rank First Name

John
Joe
Ryan
Imaan
Le

Seth
Christian
Andrew
Evan
Cade
Mitchell
Gregory
Dylan
Robin
Phillip
Migue
Conor
Tai
Joshua
Ryan
Ethan
Peter
Stephan
Stanley
William
David
Lucas
Craig
CcJ
Callan
Nicolas
Josh
Sandy
Evan
Yusef
Branden
Derrick
Henry
Daniel
Pete
John
Arian
Pete
Loc
Juan
Scott
Scott
Thomas

Rookie Men

Last Name
Cairns
Spicer
Kegel
Ouedraogo
Chew
Holland
Pierce
Storm
Kemppainen
Ellis
Duque
Dillon
Hughes
Carrera
Loya
Salazar
Steward
Chew
Graham
Atlas
Flores
Tomlinson
Meyer

Lee

Collier
Reynolds
Brighty
Harris
Garza
Gillingham
Martinez
Western
Poulson
Bate
Logan
Luthye
Snider
Ballweg
Thompson
Morgan
Lee

Lopez
Christianson
Le

Cossio
Neal
Benzie

Hall

Team

GHCF

Fury Tri

Blue Agave Racing
Texas A&M

Texas A&M

Texas A&M

Fort Bend Kia Racing
Texas A&M

Red Crank Racing

Golden Ratoo
Williams Racing Academy

Blitz Racing

Red Crank Racing

Liquor & Wood

Blue Agave Racing

GHCF
Geri Atrix
GHCF

SWCC

SWCC
Geri Atrix

Points
218
92
65
49
43
38
37
36
35
33
25
25
23
17
17
16
15
12
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Liz

Sarah
Danielle
Chariesse
Annette
Mya

Kat

Isla

Silvia

Kori
Samantha
Mia
Chelsea

Rookie Women

Last Name

Dennett
Kegel
Knobloch
Turner
Morgan
Dillon
Bevil
Bate
Mayces
Gillingham
Miller
Kegel
Reedy

Team

Rice University

GHCF
Fort Bend Kia Racing
GHCF

GHCF
Texas State University

Points
202
183

48



